

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【池田】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
池田 二丁目	1	5	片山	3717 - 1
池田 二丁目	1	13	片山	3764 - 2
池田 二丁目	1	13	片山	3764 - 2
池田 二丁目	1	14	片山	3764 - 2
池田 二丁目	1	16	片山	3662
池田 二丁目	1	17	片山	3524
池田 二丁目	1	17	片山	3662 - 4
池田 二丁目	2	27	片山	3804
池田 二丁目	2	40	片山	3782
池田 二丁目	2	41	片山	3767
池田 二丁目	2	41	片山	3767
池田 二丁目	2	44	片山	3770
池田 二丁目	3	1	片山	3824
池田 二丁目	3	1	片山	3824
池田 二丁目	3	2	片山	3824
池田 二丁目	3	3	片山	3825
池田 二丁目	3	3	片山	3825
池田 二丁目	3	3	片山	3825
池田 二丁目	3	3	片山	3825 - 3
池田 二丁目	3	3	片山	3825 - 5
池田 二丁目	3	4	片山	3826
池田 二丁目	3	17	片山	3812 - 2
池田 二丁目	3	19	片山	3810
池田 二丁目	3	19	片山	3811
池田 二丁目	3	19	片山	3813
池田 二丁目	3	25	片山	3807
池田 二丁目	3	28	片山	3806
池田 二丁目	3	41	片山	3821 - 4
池田 二丁目	3	41	片山	3821 - 5
池田 二丁目	4	4	片山	3432
池田 二丁目	4	4	片山	3432
池田 二丁目	4	4	片山	3432
池田 二丁目	4	4	片山	3432
池田 二丁目	4	4	片山	3433
池田 二丁目	4	5	片山	3430

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【池田】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
池田 二丁目	4	7	片山	3430
池田 二丁目	4	12	片山	3425 - 1
池田 二丁目	4	18	片山	3427
池田 二丁目	4	18	片山	3434 - 2
池田 二丁目	4	20	片山	3518
池田 二丁目	5	2	片山	3786
池田 二丁目	5	6	片山	3787
池田 二丁目	5	10	片山	3802 - 4
池田 二丁目	5	13	片山	3804
池田 二丁目	5	15	片山	3522
池田 二丁目	6	10	片山	3524 - 2
池田 二丁目	6	12	片山	3524 - 5
池田 三丁目	1	1	片山	3401
池田 三丁目	1	1	片山	3401
池田 三丁目	1	1	片山	3401 - 2
池田 三丁目	1	27	片山	3408
池田 三丁目	1	36	片山	3401
池田 三丁目	1	36	片山	3401
池田 三丁目	1	36	片山	3401
池田 三丁目	1	36	片山	3401
池田 三丁目	1	36	片山	3401
池田 三丁目	1	36	片山	3401
池田 三丁目	2	2	片山	3400
池田 三丁目	2	2	片山	3400
池田 三丁目	2	2	片山	3400
池田 三丁目	2	2	片山	3400
池田 三丁目	2	2	片山	3400
池田 三丁目	2	2	片山	3400
池田 三丁目	2	2	片山	3400
池田 三丁目	2	2	片山	3400
池田 三丁目	2	2	片山	3400
池田 三丁目	2	2	片山	3400
池田 三丁目	2	2	片山	3400 - 3
池田 三丁目	2	3	片山	3388
池田 三丁目	2	3	片山	3388
池田 三丁目	2	3	片山	3388
池田 三丁目	2	3	片山	3388

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【池田】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
池田 三 丁目	2	3	片山	3388
池田 三 丁目	2	3	片山	3388
池田 三 丁目	2	3	片山	3388
池田 三 丁目	2	3	片山	3388
池田 三 丁目	2	3	片山	3394
池田 三 丁目	2	3	片山	3394
池田 三 丁目	2	3	片山	3394
池田 三 丁目	2	3	片山	3394
池田 三 丁目	2	3	片山	3394
池田 三 丁目	2	3	片山	3394 - 4
池田 三 丁目	2	3	片山	3394 - 7
池田 三 丁目	2	3	片山	3394 - 48
池田 三 丁目	2	4	片山	3394
池田 三 丁目	2	4	片山	3394 - 22
池田 三 丁目	2	4	片山	3394 - 31
池田 三 丁目	2	4	片山	3394 - 31
池田 三 丁目	2	4	片山	3394 - 31
池田 三 丁目	2	4	片山	3394 - 31
池田 三 丁目	2	4	片山	3394 - 31
池田 三 丁目	2	5	片山	3394
池田 三 丁目	2	5	片山	3394 - 21
池田 三 丁目	2	8	片山	3388
池田 三 丁目	2	8	片山	3388
池田 三 丁目	2	8	片山	3388
池田 三 丁目	2	8	片山	3388
池田 三 丁目	2	8	片山	3388
池田 三 丁目	2	8	片山	3388
池田 三 丁目	2	8	片山	3388
池田 三 丁目	2	8	片山	3388
池田 三 丁目	2	8	片山	3388
池田 三 丁目	2	8	片山	3388
池田 三 丁目	2	8	片山	3388 - 28
池田 三 丁目	2	8	片山	3388 - 36
池田 三 丁目	2	8	片山	3388 - 60
池田 三 丁目	2	8	片山	3394
池田 三 丁目	2	8	片山	3394 - 28

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【池田】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
池田 三丁目	3	1	片山	3293
池田 三丁目	3	1	片山	3293
池田 三丁目	3	2	片山	3293
池田 三丁目	3	2	片山	3293
池田 三丁目	3	2	片山	3293
池田 三丁目	3	2	片山	3293
池田 三丁目	3	2	片山	3293
池田 三丁目	3	2	片山	3293
池田 三丁目	3	2	片山	3293
池田 三丁目	3	2	片山	3293 - 1
池田 三丁目	3	9	片山	3290 - 1
池田 三丁目	3	18	片山	3285
池田 三丁目	3	18	片山	3285
池田 三丁目	3	18	片山	3285
池田 三丁目	3	18	片山	3285
池田 三丁目	3	18	片山	3285
池田 三丁目	3	18	片山	3285 - 3
池田 三丁目	3	18	片山	3285 - 4
池田 三丁目	3	18	片山	3285 - 5
池田 三丁目	3	18	片山	3285 - 9
池田 三丁目	3	38	片山	3293
池田 三丁目	3	38	片山	3294
池田 三丁目	3	38	片山	3294
池田 三丁目	3	38	片山	3294
池田 三丁目	3	38	片山	3294 - 5
池田 三丁目	3	39	片山	3293
池田 三丁目	3	39	片山	3294
池田 三丁目	3	39	片山	3294
池田 三丁目	3	39	片山	3294
池田 三丁目	3	39	片山	3294
池田 三丁目	3	39	片山	3294
池田 三丁目	3	41	片山	3293
池田 三丁目	3	43	片山	3293
池田 三丁目	3	44	片山	3293 - 29
池田 三丁目	3	44	片山	3293 - 30

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【池田】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
池田 四 丁目	2	4	片山	3173
池田 四 丁目	2	4	片山	3173
池田 四 丁目	2	4	片山	3173
池田 四 丁目	2	4	片山	3173
池田 四 丁目	2	4	片山	3173
池田 四 丁目	2	4	片山	3173
池田 四 丁目	2	4	片山	3173
池田 四 丁目	2	4	片山	3173 - 1
池田 四 丁目	2	4	片山	3173 - 6
池田 四 丁目	2	4	片山	3173 - 33
池田 四 丁目	2	5	片山	3173
池田 四 丁目	2	5	片山	3173
池田 四 丁目	2	5	片山	3173
池田 四 丁目	2	5	片山	3173
池田 四 丁目	2	5	片山	3173
池田 四 丁目	2	5	片山	3173
池田 四 丁目	2	5	片山	3173
池田 四 丁目	2	5	片山	3173
池田 四 丁目	2	5	片山	3173
池田 四 丁目	2	5	片山	3173
池田 四 丁目	2	5	片山	3173
池田 四 丁目	2	5	片山	3173
池田 四 丁目	2	6	片山	3173
池田 四 丁目	2	6	片山	3173
池田 四 丁目	2	6	片山	3173
池田 四 丁目	2	6	片山	3173
池田 四 丁目	2	6	片山	3173
池田 四 丁目	2	6	片山	3173
池田 四 丁目	2	6	片山	3173 - 6
池田 四 丁目	2	6	片山	3173 - 16
池田 四 丁目	2	10	片山	3165
池田 四 丁目	2	10	片山	3169
池田 四 丁目	2	10	片山	3169
池田 四 丁目	2	10	片山	3169
池田 四 丁目	2	10	片山	3169 - 12
池田 四 丁目	2	10	片山	3169 - 16
池田 四 丁目	2	12	片山	3165
池田 四 丁目	2	12	片山	3165

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【池田】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
池田 四 丁目	2	12	片山	3165 - 12
池田 四 丁目	2	12	片山	3169
池田 四 丁目	2	12	片山	3169
池田 四 丁目	2	12	片山	3169
池田 四 丁目	2	12	片山	3169
池田 四 丁目	2	12	片山	3169
池田 四 丁目	2	12	片山	3169
池田 四 丁目	2	12	片山	3169 - 4
池田 四 丁目	2	12	片山	3169 - 11
池田 四 丁目	2	14	片山	3164
池田 四 丁目	2	14	片山	3164
池田 四 丁目	2	15	片山	3164 - 4
池田 四 丁目	2	16	片山	3164
池田 四 丁目	2	16	片山	3173
池田 四 丁目	2	17	片山	3164
池田 四 丁目	2	17	片山	3164 - 8
池田 四 丁目	2	18	片山	3164
池田 四 丁目	2	19	片山	3164
池田 四 丁目	2	19	片山	3164
池田 四 丁目	2	21	片山	3167
池田 四 丁目	2	21	片山	3167
池田 四 丁目	2	21	片山	3167
池田 四 丁目	2	22	片山	3167
池田 四 丁目	2	22	片山	3167
池田 四 丁目	2	22	片山	3167
池田 四 丁目	2	22	片山	3167 - 3
池田 四 丁目	2	22	片山	3167 - 6
池田 四 丁目	2	22	片山	3167 - 8
池田 四 丁目	3	1	片山	3164
池田 四 丁目	3	1	片山	3164
池田 四 丁目	3	2	片山	3164 - 14
池田 四 丁目	3	2	片山	3164 - 15
池田 四 丁目	3	4	片山	3164 - 16
池田 四 丁目	3	5	片山	3164
池田 四 丁目	3	5	片山	3164

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【池田】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
池田 四 丁目	3	6	片山	3164
池田 四 丁目	4	9	片山	3145
池田 四 丁目	4	9	片山	3145
池田 四 丁目	4	9	片山	3145
池田 四 丁目	4	9	片山	3145
池田 四 丁目	4	9	片山	3145
池田 四 丁目	4	9	片山	3145
池田 四 丁目	4	9	片山	3145
池田 四 丁目	4	9	片山	3145
池田 四 丁目	4	9	片山	3145
池田 四 丁目	4	9	片山	3145
池田 四 丁目	4	9	片山	3145
池田 四 丁目	4	9	片山	3145
池田 四 丁目	4	9	片山	3145
池田 四 丁目	4	9	片山	3145
池田 四 丁目	4	11	片山	3145
池田 四 丁目	4	11	片山	3145
池田 四 丁目	4	11	片山	3145
池田 四 丁目	4	11	片山	3145
池田 四 丁目	4	12	片山	3145
池田 四 丁目	4	12	片山	3145
池田 四 丁目	4	15	片山	3148
池田 四 丁目	4	15	片山	3148
池田 四 丁目	4	16	片山	3148
池田 四 丁目	4	16	片山	3148
池田 四 丁目	4	16	片山	3148
池田 四 丁目	4	17	片山	3148
池田 四 丁目	4	17	片山	3148
池田 四 丁目	4	18	片山	3148
池田 四 丁目	4	18	片山	3148
池田 四 丁目	4	18	片山	3148
池田 四 丁目	4	20	片山	3148
池田 四 丁目	4	20	片山	3148
池田 四 丁目	6	11	片山	3239 - 7
池田 四 丁目	6	11	片山	3239 - 8
池田 四 丁目	6	12	片山	3239
池田 四 丁目	6	12	片山	3239

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【池田】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
池田 四 丁目	6	12	片山	3239
池田 四 丁目	6	13	片山	3239
池田 四 丁目	6	13	片山	3239 - 12
池田 四 丁目	7	13	片山	3230
池田 四 丁目	7	23	片山	3236
池田 四 丁目	7	31	片山	3225 - 3
池田 四 丁目	8	32	片山	3222
池田 五 丁目	1	1	片山	3125
池田 五 丁目	1	2	片山	3125
池田 五 丁目	1	2	片山	3125
池田 五 丁目	1	3	片山	3124
池田 五 丁目	1	3	片山	3125
池田 五 丁目	1	4	片山	3124
池田 五 丁目	1	4	片山	3124 - 12
池田 五 丁目	1	5	片山	3124
池田 五 丁目	1	5	片山	3124
池田 五 丁目	1	6	片山	3124
池田 五 丁目	1	6	片山	3124
池田 五 丁目	1	18	片山	3125
池田 五 丁目	1	18	片山	3125
池田 五 丁目	1	18	片山	3125
池田 五 丁目	1	18	片山	3125
池田 五 丁目	1	18	片山	3125
池田 五 丁目	1	18	片山	3125
池田 五 丁目	1	18	片山	3125
池田 五 丁目	1	18	片山	3125 - 3
池田 五 丁目	1	19	片山	3125
池田 五 丁目	1	19	片山	3125
池田 五 丁目	1	19	片山	3125 - 12
池田 五 丁目	2	1	片山	3129 - 2
池田 五 丁目	2	9	片山	3116 - 3
池田 五 丁目	2	23	片山	3112
池田 五 丁目	2	23	片山	3112
池田 五 丁目	2	25	片山	3118

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【池田】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
池田 五 丁目	2	25	片山	3118
池田 五 丁目	2	25	片山	3118 - 7
池田 五 丁目	2	25	片山	3118 - 12
池田 五 丁目	2	25	片山	3118 - 13
池田 五 丁目	2	27	片山	3133
池田 五 丁目	2	27	片山	3133
池田 五 丁目	2	28	片山	3133
池田 五 丁目	2	28	片山	3133 - 22
池田 五 丁目	2	29	片山	3133
池田 五 丁目	2	29	片山	3133 - 23
池田 五 丁目	2	30	片山	3133
池田 五 丁目	2	30	片山	3133
池田 五 丁目	2	30	片山	3133 - 4
池田 五 丁目	2	31	片山	3133 - 11
池田 五 丁目	2	32	片山	3133
池田 五 丁目	2	32	片山	3133
池田 五 丁目	2	32	片山	3133
池田 五 丁目	2	32	片山	3133 - 7
池田 五 丁目	2	33	片山	3133
池田 五 丁目	2	37	片山	3131
池田 五 丁目	2	37	片山	3131 - 3
池田 五 丁目	2	37	片山	3131 - 4
池田 五 丁目	3	1	片山	3115
池田 五 丁目	3	2	片山	3115
池田 五 丁目	3	4	片山	3115
池田 五 丁目	3	4	片山	3115
池田 五 丁目	3	5	片山	3115
池田 五 丁目	3	11	片山	3106 - 2
池田 五 丁目	3	12	片山	3106
池田 五 丁目	3	12	片山	3106
池田 五 丁目	3	12	片山	3106 - 8
池田 五 丁目	3	14	片山	3106
池田 五 丁目	3	16	片山	3106
池田 五 丁目	3	16	片山	3106
池田 五 丁目	3	16	片山	3106

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【池田】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
池田 五 丁目	3	16	片山	3106
池田 五 丁目	3	17	片山	3106
池田 五 丁目	3	17	片山	3106
池田 五 丁目	3	18	片山	3106
池田 五 丁目	3	24	片山	3115
池田 五 丁目	3	24	片山	3115
池田 五 丁目	3	25	片山	3115 - 21
池田 五 丁目	3	26	片山	3115
池田 五 丁目	3	26	片山	3115
池田 五 丁目	4	2	片山	3113
池田 五 丁目	4	3	片山	3113
池田 五 丁目	4	3	片山	3113 - 39
池田 五 丁目	4	4	片山	3113 - 30
池田 五 丁目	4	4	片山	3113 - 41
池田 五 丁目	4	5	片山	3113
池田 五 丁目	4	5	片山	3113
池田 五 丁目	4	6	片山	3112
池田 五 丁目	4	6	片山	3113
池田 五 丁目	4	6	片山	3113
池田 五 丁目	4	7	片山	3112
池田 五 丁目	4	8	片山	3112
池田 五 丁目	4	8	片山	3112
池田 五 丁目	4	10	片山	3113 - 21
池田 五 丁目	4	11	片山	3113 - 23
池田 五 丁目	4	13	片山	3113 - 23
池田 五 丁目	5	2	片山	3113 - 17
池田 五 丁目	5	2	片山	3113 - 54
池田 五 丁目	5	3	片山	3113 - 15
池田 五 丁目	5	4	片山	3113
池田 五 丁目	5	5	片山	3113
池田 五 丁目	5	5	片山	3113
池田 五 丁目	5	5	片山	3113 - 39
池田 五 丁目	5	5	片山	3113 - 48
池田 五 丁目	5	7	片山	3112 - 18
池田 五 丁目	5	8	片山	3112

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【池田】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
池田 五 丁目	5	9	片山	3112
池田 五 丁目	5	9	片山	3112
池田 五 丁目	5	10	片山	3113
池田 五 丁目	5	11	片山	3113 - 18
池田 五 丁目	5	12	片山	3113
池田 五 丁目	5	12	片山	3113 - 11
池田 五 丁目	6	2	片山	3112
池田 五 丁目	6	2	片山	3112
池田 五 丁目	6	2	片山	3112
池田 五 丁目	6	3	片山	3112
池田 五 丁目	6	3	片山	3112 - 2
池田 五 丁目	6	4	片山	3112
池田 五 丁目	6	10	片山	3105
池田 五 丁目	6	10	片山	3105 - 4
池田 五 丁目	6	11	片山	3105
池田 五 丁目	6	11	片山	3105 - 17
池田 五 丁目	6	12	片山	3105
池田 五 丁目	6	12	片山	3105 - 18
池田 五 丁目	6	12	片山	3105 - 20
池田 五 丁目	6	13	片山	3105
池田 五 丁目	6	14	片山	3105
池田 五 丁目	6	14	片山	3105
池田 五 丁目	7	1	片山	3105
池田 五 丁目	7	1	片山	3105
池田 五 丁目	7	1	片山	3105 - 40
池田 五 丁目	7	14	片山	3099
池田 五 丁目	7	15	片山	3099
池田 五 丁目	7	15	片山	3099
池田 五 丁目	7	16	片山	3099
池田 五 丁目	7	17	片山	3099
池田 五 丁目	7	17	片山	3099
池田 五 丁目	7	18	片山	3099
池田 五 丁目	7	18	片山	3099 - 11
池田 五 丁目	7	20	片山	3100
池田 五 丁目	7	20	片山	3100

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【池田】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
池田 五 丁目	7	21	片山	3100
池田 五 丁目	7	22	片山	3100
池田 五 丁目	7	23	片山	3100
池田 五 丁目	7	23	片山	3103
池田 五 丁目	7	24	片山	3103
池田 五 丁目	7	25	片山	3103
池田 五 丁目	7	26	片山	3103
池田 五 丁目	7	27	片山	3103
池田 五 丁目	7	28	片山	3103
池田 五 丁目	7	29	片山	3103
池田 五 丁目	7	29	片山	3103 - 22
池田 五 丁目	7	30	片山	3105
池田 五 丁目	8	1	片山	3105
池田 五 丁目	8	1	片山	3105 - 44
池田 五 丁目	8	2	片山	3105
池田 五 丁目	8	3	片山	3105
池田 五 丁目	8	4	片山	3103
池田 五 丁目	8	5	片山	3103 - 12
池田 五 丁目	8	6	片山	3103
池田 五 丁目	8	7	片山	3103
池田 五 丁目	8	8	片山	3103
池田 五 丁目	8	10	片山	3100
池田 五 丁目	8	11	片山	3101
池田 五 丁目	8	11	片山	3101 - 19
池田 五 丁目	8	11	片山	3101 - 39
池田 五 丁目	8	12	片山	3101
池田 五 丁目	8	13	片山	3101
池田 五 丁目	8	14	片山	3101
池田 五 丁目	8	15	片山	3105
池田 五 丁目	9	1	片山	3101
池田 五 丁目	9	1	片山	3101
池田 五 丁目	9	1	片山	3101
池田 五 丁目	9	1	片山	3101 - 3
池田 五 丁目	9	2	片山	3101
池田 五 丁目	9	2	片山	3101

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【池田】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
池田 五丁目	9	2	片山	3101 - 51
池田 五丁目	9	3	片山	3101 - 4
池田 五丁目	9	5	片山	3101
池田 五丁目	9	5	片山	3101 - 1
池田 五丁目	9	6	片山	3101
池田 五丁目	9	6	片山	3101 - 22
池田 五丁目	9	7	片山	3100
池田 五丁目	9	7	片山	3100
池田 五丁目	9	7	片山	3101
池田 五丁目	9	9	片山	3100
池田 五丁目	9	9	片山	3100
池田 五丁目	9	10	片山	3100
池田 五丁目	9	10	片山	3100
池田 五丁目	9	10	片山	3100
池田 五丁目	9	12	片山	3100 - 28
池田 五丁目	9	12	片山	3101
池田 五丁目	9	13	片山	3101
池田 五丁目	9	13	片山	3101
池田 五丁目	9	14	片山	3101
池田 五丁目	9	16	片山	3101
池田 五丁目	9	16	片山	3101 - 80
池田 五丁目	10	1	片山	3099
池田 五丁目	10	1	片山	3099 - 10
池田 五丁目	10	2	片山	3099
池田 五丁目	10	2	片山	3099
池田 五丁目	10	3	片山	3099
池田 五丁目	10	3	片山	3099
池田 五丁目	10	4	片山	3099 - 6
池田 五丁目	10	5	片山	3099
池田 五丁目	10	5	片山	3099 - 20
池田 五丁目	10	7	片山	3014
池田 五丁目	10	7	片山	3014
池田 五丁目	10	7	片山	3014
池田 五丁目	10	7	片山	3014
池田 五丁目	10	7	片山	3014 - 1

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【池田】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
池田 五 丁目	10	7	片山	3014 - 15
池田 五 丁目	10	18	片山	3014
池田 五 丁目	10	18	片山	3014
池田 五 丁目	10	18	片山	3014
池田 五 丁目	10	18	片山	3014
池田 五 丁目	10	18	片山	3014
池田 五 丁目	10	18	片山	3014
池田 五 丁目	10	18	片山	3014 - 8
池田 五 丁目	10	18	片山	3014 - 9
池田 五 丁目	12	1	片山	3135
池田 五 丁目	12	3	片山	3135
池田 五 丁目	12	5	片山	3135
池田 五 丁目	12	8	片山	3135 - 14
池田 五 丁目	12	9	片山	3135
池田 五 丁目	12	11	片山	3135
池田 五 丁目	12	11	片山	3135
池田 五 丁目	12	11	片山	3135 - 7
池田 五 丁目	12	12	片山	3135
池田 五 丁目	12	13	片山	3135 - 28
池田 五 丁目	12	14	片山	3135
池田 五 丁目	12	14	片山	3135 - 40
池田 五 丁目	13	1	片山	3133
池田 五 丁目	13	1	片山	3133
池田 五 丁目	13	2	片山	3133 - 16
池田 五 丁目	13	3	片山	3133
池田 五 丁目	13	4	片山	3133
池田 五 丁目	13	4	片山	3133 - 29
池田 五 丁目	13	5	片山	3133
池田 五 丁目	13	6	片山	3133
池田 五 丁目	13	7	片山	3133
池田 五 丁目	13	8	片山	3135
池田 五 丁目	13	11	片山	3135 - 16
池田 五 丁目	13	12	片山	3135